

<b>General Info</b>							
Number:	20225 OCC Uncle John Creek Site 9 EWP Repair						
Description:	20225 OCC Uncle John Creek Site 9 EWP Repair-Canadian County, OK						
Deadline:	2020-05-14 19:00:00 UTC						
Electronic Signature:	Yes						
<b>Bids</b>							
<b>Business</b>	<b>Opened at</b>	<b>Bid Total</b>	<b>Submitted at</b>	<b>Signed by</b>	<b>Account Holder</b>		
Boyd Construction	2020-05-14 19:40:14 UTC	\$164,166.00	2020-05-13 15:47:11 UTC	Jeff Boyd	jeff Boyd		
<b>BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET</b>							
<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Units</b>	<b>Alternate</b>	<b>Optional</b>	<b>Fixed Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extension</b>
Mobilization	1.00	LS/\$	no	no	no	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00
Compacted Earthfill	106.00	CY/\$	no	no	no	\$85.00	\$9,010.00
Rock Riprap	2,434.00	Ton/\$	no	no	no	\$48.00	\$116,832.00
Riprap Bedding	444.00	Ton/\$	no	no	no	\$21.00	\$9,324.00
Debris Removal/ Disposal	0.20	AC/\$	no	no	no	\$3,500.00	\$700.00
Vegetation & Fertilizer	1.00	LS/\$	no	no	no	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00
<b>Total:</b>							\$164,166.00
<b>Business</b>	<b>Opened at</b>	<b>Bid Total</b>	<b>Submitted at</b>	<b>Signed by</b>	<b>Account Holder</b>		
C-P Integrated Services, Inc.	2020-05-14 19:41:14 UTC	\$212,989.40	2020-05-14 17:41:27 UTC	Lance Rollins	Lance Rollins		
<b>BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET</b>							
<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Units</b>	<b>Alternate</b>	<b>Optional</b>	<b>Fixed Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extension</b>
Mobilization	1.00	\$/LS	no	no	no	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
Compacted Earthfill	106.00	\$/CY	no	no	no	\$25.00	\$2,650.00
Rock Riprap	2,434.00	\$/Ton	no	no	no	\$68.10	\$165,755.40
Riprap Bedding	444.00	\$/Ton	no	no	no	\$61.00	\$27,084.00
Debris Removal/ Disposal	0.20	\$/AC	no	no	no	\$25,000.00	\$5,000.00
Vegetation & Fertilizer	1.00	\$/LS	no	no	no	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
<b>Total:</b>							\$212,989.40
<b>Business</b>	<b>Opened at</b>	<b>Bid Total</b>	<b>Submitted at</b>	<b>Signed by</b>	<b>Account Holder</b>		
Slempwelding	2020-05-14 19:41:14 UTC	\$199,900.00	2020-05-14 16:31:19 UTC	Dakota Slemp	Dakota Slemp		
<b>BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET</b>							
<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Units</b>	<b>Alternate</b>	<b>Optional</b>	<b>Fixed Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extension</b>
Mobilization	1.00	\$/LS	no	no	no	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
Compacted Earthfill	106.00	\$/CY	no	no	no	\$100.00	\$10,600.00
Rock Riprap	2,434.00	\$/Ton	no	no	no	\$50.00	\$121,700.00
Riprap Bedding	444.00	\$/Ton	no	no	no	\$50.00	\$22,200.00
Debris Removal/ Disposal	0.20	\$/AC	no	no	no	\$500.00	\$100.00
Vegetation & Fertilizer	1.00	\$/LS	no	no	no	\$300.00	\$300.00
<b>Total:</b>							\$199,900.00
<b>Business</b>	<b>Opened at</b>	<b>Bid Total</b>	<b>Submitted at</b>	<b>Signed by</b>	<b>Account Holder</b>		
native construction	2020-05-14 19:41:15 UTC	\$127,802.81	2020-05-13 20:16:15 UTC	Jason Cariker	jason cariker		
<b>BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET</b>							
<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Units</b>	<b>Alternate</b>	<b>Optional</b>	<b>Fixed Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extension</b>
Mobilization	1.00	\$/LS	no	no	no	\$7,730.81	\$7,730.81
Compacted Earthfill	106.00	\$/CY	no	no	no	\$32.00	\$3,392.00
Rock Riprap	2,434.00	\$/Ton	no	no	no	\$40.00	\$97,360.00
Riprap Bedding	444.00	\$/Ton	no	no	no	\$40.00	\$17,760.00
Debris Removal/ Disposal	0.20	\$/AC	no	no	no	\$300.00	\$60.00
Vegetation & Fertilizer	1.00	\$/LS	no	no	no	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
<b>Total:</b>							\$127,802.81
<b>Business</b>	<b>Opened at</b>	<b>Bid Total</b>	<b>Submitted at</b>	<b>Signed by</b>	<b>Account Holder</b>		
Williams Diversified Materials, Inc.	2020-05-14 19:41:16 UTC	\$168,224.10	2020-05-14 16:50:26 UTC	Kyle Roblyer	Kyle Roblyer		
<b>BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET</b>							
<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Units</b>	<b>Alternate</b>	<b>Optional</b>	<b>Fixed Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extension</b>
Mobilization	1.00	\$/LS	no	no	no	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00
Compacted Earthfill	106.00	\$/CY	no	no	no	\$8.00	\$848.00
Rock Riprap	2,434.00	\$/Ton	no	no	no	\$57.45	\$139,833.30
Riprap Bedding	444.00	\$/Ton	no	no	no	\$28.70	\$12,742.80
Debris Removal/ Disposal	0.20	\$/AC	no	no	no	\$7,000.00	\$1,400.00
Vegetation & Fertilizer	1.00	\$/LS	no	no	no	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
<b>Total:</b>							\$168,224.10
<b>Business</b>	<b>Opened at</b>	<b>Bid Total</b>	<b>Submitted at</b>	<b>Signed by</b>	<b>Account Holder</b>		
D. Owen Construction	2020-05-14 19:41:17 UTC	\$202,320.00	2020-05-14 17:14:46 UTC	Payte Owen	Payte Owen		
<b>BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET</b>							
<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Units</b>	<b>Alternate</b>	<b>Optional</b>	<b>Fixed Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extension</b>
Mobilization	1.00	\$/LS	no	no	no	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
Compacted Earthfill	106.00	\$/CY	no	no	no	\$25.00	\$2,650.00
Rock Riprap	2,434.00	\$/Ton	no	no	no	\$65.00	\$158,210.00
Riprap Bedding	444.00	\$/Ton	no	no	no	\$35.00	\$15,540.00
Debris Removal/ Disposal	0.20	\$/AC	no	no	no	\$14,600.00	\$2,920.00
Vegetation & Fertilizer	1.00	\$/LS	no	no	no	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
<b>Total:</b>							\$202,320.00
<b>Business</b>	<b>Opened at</b>	<b>Bid Total</b>	<b>Submitted at</b>	<b>Signed by</b>	<b>Account Holder</b>		
RMR Demolition LLC	2020-05-14 19:41:18 UTC	\$158,948.58	2020-05-14 18:53:41 UTC	Ryan Wilds	Ryan Wilds		
<b>BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET</b>							
<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Units</b>	<b>Alternate</b>	<b>Optional</b>	<b>Fixed Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extension</b>
Mobilization	1.00	\$/LS	no	no	no	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Compacted Earthfill	106.00	\$/CY	no	no	no	\$60.00	\$6,360.00
Rock Riprap	2,434.00	\$/Ton	no	no	no	\$45.41	\$110,527.94
Riprap Bedding	444.00	\$/Ton	no	no	no	\$36.06	\$16,010.64
Debris Removal/ Disposal	0.20	\$/AC	no	no	no	\$1,000.00	\$200.00
Vegetation & Fertilizer	1.00	\$/LS	no	no	no	\$850.00	\$850.00
<b>Total:</b>							\$158,948.58